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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 FWA063H-EMH25130 HSKA63EM25130WW 1

2 GS-M18X20 GRUB SCREW 2

NOTE :

BALANCING 2.5G AT 25000 RPM

WEIGHT : 2.74 kg

LABEL : 
2002270.2505
WELDON-AUFNAHME 
WELDON HOLDER DIN69893 
HSK63A WE 25 mm x 130 mm 
G2,5 / 25000 U/MIN

MARKING  : DIN 69893 A HSK63A WE25H130
 G2.5 25000 U/MIN

FORMA
HSKA63

DIN69893

GS-M1825

5
0

6
5

130

26 104

32

24

54

4
5
°

8
.4
0

64

2
5
 H
5

7
5
°

2002270.2505

1111

FFFF

2222

EEEE

DDDD

0.0120.0120.0120.012

MATERIALS:MATERIALS:MATERIALS:MATERIALS:TOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCE

3333 4444

TOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCE

FREE DIMENSIONSFREE DIMENSIONSFREE DIMENSIONSFREE DIMENSIONS

±±±±

±±±±

±±±±

±±±±

±±±±

6 to 306 to 306 to 306 to 30

3 to 63 to 63 to 63 to 6

5555

120 to 500120 to 500120 to 500120 to 500

30 to 12030 to 12030 to 12030 to 120

0.5 to 30.5 to 30.5 to 30.5 to 3

Dimns.Dimns.Dimns.Dimns.

PART NAME:PART NAME:PART NAME:PART NAME:0.150.150.150.15 ±±±±

0.100.100.100.10 ±±±±

0.200.200.200.20 ±±±±

0.300.300.300.30 ±±±±

0.050.050.050.05 ±±±±

DiaDiaDiaDia LengthLengthLengthLength

0.500.500.500.50

0.250.250.250.25

0.200.200.200.20

0.150.150.150.15

0.100.100.100.10

mmmmuuuu

GRADESGRADESGRADESGRADES

SYMBOLSSYMBOLSSYMBOLSSYMBOLS

DATEDATEDATEDATE2017201720172017

FWA063H-EMH25130

QTY. :QTY. :QTY. :QTY. :

KSKKSKKSKKSK

NAMENAMENAMENAME

DRAWNDRAWNDRAWNDRAWN

APPROVEDAPPROVEDAPPROVEDAPPROVED

SCALE :SCALE :SCALE :SCALE :

6666

CHECKEDCHECKEDCHECKEDCHECKED

NTSNTSNTSNTS

DRAWING No.DRAWING No.DRAWING No.DRAWING No.

7777

RRRREEEEVVVV....

��

8888

FFFF

3.23.23.23.2

N8N8N8N8

0.20.20.20.2

N4N4N4N4

0.10.10.10.1

N3N3N3N3

0.050.050.050.05

N2N2N2N2

0.0250.0250.0250.025

N1N1N1N1

1.61.61.61.6

N7N7N7N7N6N6N6N6

0.80.80.80.80.40.40.40.4

N5N5N5N5

55550000

NNNN11112222

6.36.36.36.3

N9N9N9N9 N10N10N10N10

12.512.512.512.5 25252525

N11N11N11N11

EEEE

DDDD

BBBB

CCCC

AAAA

1111 2222

16MnCr516MnCr516MnCr516MnCr5

3333 4444 5555

Rev.No.Rev.No.Rev.No.Rev.No. Ch.LetCh.LetCh.LetCh.Let

BBBB

CCCC

AAAA

6666

AlterationsAlterationsAlterationsAlterations

7777

AAAAppppppppdddd....DateDateDateDate

8888

Sign.Sign.Sign.Sign.

18/0818/0818/0818/08RVLRVLRVLRVL

18/0818/0818/0818/08

All Dimensions are in MMAll Dimensions are in MMAll Dimensions are in MMAll Dimensions are in MM

HSKA63EM25130WW

CHIP HOLE

ALL SILVER LOOK


